Polaris LED                               Ref - C
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Description
Polaris LED range is a high specification, IP65 decorative luminaire. A unique
diffuser design is utilised to obtain optimum light output with no LED's visible
while an edge diffuser offers a decorative halo effect.
Body & Finish
Poly-carbonate white body with a poly-carbonate diffuser offering direct and

Polaris LED
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Order Codes
Wattage LuminousFlux lm/W Diameter Depth Product Code
9.9 W 1143 lm 115 lm/W 360 mm 110 mm SGL/LED/3/1610/POL
14.3 W 1562 lm 109 lm/W 360 mm 110 mm SGL/LED/3/2200/POL
20.0 W 2186 lm 109 lm/W 430 mm 110 mm SGL/LED/4/3080/POL
29.7 W 3124 lm 105 lm/W 430 mm 110 mm SGL/LED/4/4400/POL
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Diameter: 360/430 mm
Depth: 110 mm